
HUBLI ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED.
TENTATIVE TOUR PROGRAMME OF

SHRI. S. M. SASALATTI, DIRECTOR (TECH), HESCOM
FOR TIIE MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2024.
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Date Time Programme

01-02-2024 Thursday Office work
02-02-2024 Friday Hon'ble CM Programme at Muddebihal,

03-02-2024 Saturday Office work
04-02-2024 Sunday Weekly Holiday
05-02-2024 Monday Office work
06-02-2024 Tuesday Office work
07-02-2024 Wednesday Office work
08-02-2024 Thursday Office work
09-02-2024 Friday Inspection of O & M Division Indi
to-o2-2024 Saturday Second Saturday
Lt-oz-2024 Sunday Weekly Holiday Sunday
t2-02-202+ Monday Office work
L3-02-2024 Tuesday 0ffice work
74-02-2024 Wednesday 0ffice work

75-02-2024 Thursday 10,30 AM

Works, Energy Audit and Revenue review meeting

with CEE/CA of BelagaviZone and SEE/DCA/EEs/AOs
& AEEs/AEs/AAOs/SOs/f Es of Belagavi Circle.

1.6-02-2024 Friday Office work
L7-02-2024 Saturday Inspection of O & M Division Ron

t8-02-2024 Sunday Weekly Holiday
1.9-02-2024 Monday Office work
20-02-2024 Tuesday Office work
21.-02-2024 Wednesday 0ffice work
22-02-2024 Thursday Office work

23-02-2024 Friday 10.30 AM

Works, Energy Audit and revenue review meeting with
CEE Belagavi and SEE/DCA/EEs/AOs &
AEEs/AEs/AAOs/SOs/f Es of Chikkodi Circle.

24-02-2024 Saturday Fourth Saturday
25-02-2024 Sunday Weekly Holiday
26-02-2024 Monday Office work
27-02-2024 Tuesday Office work
28-02-2024 Wednesday Office work
29-02-2024 Thursday Office work
NOTE: Whenever available in HQ, between 03-00 PM and 04-00 PM visitors are allowed,
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HESCOM, Hubballi.
Copy to:
Senior Personal Secretary to the Managing Director, HESCOM to bring to the kind notice of the


